AGE &

WEIGHT PLACE NAME
6 1ST BRAXTON KINDEL - CON
37A 2ND KELEB STRODA - AB

3RD CODY RICE - OCWC

6 1ST DERYK YOTT - HOI
37B 2ND  NOAH SCHEIBE - MARY

1ST  AUSTIN BEATTY
6 2ND  KAI ALLEN
40A 3RD  COOPER TAGGERT
4TH  BISHOP MURRAY

1ST COLTON SCHWAB - AB
6 2ND JAYCEKORF-AB
40B 3RD  SPENCER KEARN - CON
4TH  CHELSEY ARMBRUSTET - CHAP

1ST  GRAYDEN JACKSON - MAN
6 2ND CHELSEY ARMBRUSTET - CHAP
40C 3RD HAYDEN NEWTON - MARY
4TH DONOVAN COLBY - MAN

1ST  TRISTYN SMITH - JC
6 2ND  MICHAEL MCCLANAHAN - AB
40D 3RD TEGGAN WORKMAN - CON
4TH TRISTYN SMITH - JC

1ST  WAYNE JOINT - JC
6 2ND JACEIRWIN - SAL
43A 3RD TREVORLAUGHLIN -JC
4TH  TRISTAN THOMPSON - BWC

1ST  TAZWELL YATES- SAL
6 2ND BOWMAN MURRAY - THUN



43C

43D

43E

43F

46A

46B

46C

46D

3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

COLTON SHOEMAKER - BWC
MATTHEW RODRIGUEZ - SAL

MIKE SNYDER - WAM
KAIDEN HARDIN - BWC
NOAH CARRAZCO - SAL
CADE ANDERSON - CON

LEVI STEVENSON
KASSIDY LEISZLER
JESSE MACKEY
TRAVISBENTLEY

STEELE WOLTERS - OSB
CANMRYN EBERHART - ELLS
MCCABE GREEN - SAL
ANGEL PERRET - CC

BRAUER JILKA - SAL
HUNTER SCHROEDER - CON
TATE SAUDER - MAN

WILL STRODA - AB

STEPHAN BALDWIN - RUS
JEREMIAH LAPLANTE - JC
TOMMY KIRGIS - CON
COPPER WILDEY - AB

JADEN ATWOOQOD - AB
RYAN ERICKSON - WAM
ETHAN BOLEN - SAL
AUSTIN KAUFMANN - CON

COBY MARQUIS
HUNTER KIRGIS
KEYAN MILLER
JUSHUA BELTRAN



49A

498

490C

49D

49E

52A

52B

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

KRAY TRUE

LEEA BENTLEY
AARON LENKER
DAWSON ZENGER

HOLT HANZLICK - HOI
ANTHONY BIEKER - CON
ADRIAN ROBLES - JC
GRANT STEFFES - FRNK

JORDAN BLOCHLINGER - SAL
QUINN HOFFMAN - ELLS
TATE KADEL - BWC

SHAWN LIDDLE - CC

DACOTAH LEE - WAM
EASTON TAYLOR - MAN
TYLER DALKE - SV
HUNTER THOLSTRUP - CON

CAMERON DELANEY - OSB
TRISTAN MUSA - MAN
TANNER CHRISTENSEN - MAN
AIDEN JONES - PLAIN

JACE OSTROM - DCW
AARON KITCHENER - SAL
CAMERON BEASLEY -JC
GUNNAR SMITH - OCWC

COLBY MOHR - AB

DAYNE ASCHENBRENNER - MAN
BRANDON JEFFRIES - SAL
TRISTAN MIKESELL - CON



52C

55A

55B

58A

58B

58C

61

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST

TANNER YOUNG - LINC
MARCCUSWALLACE - MAN
GAVIN DIEHL - SAL
DAYTON BITTLE - MAN

LUCASMONG - BWC
BLAKE WRIGHT - CC
QUENTIN BOXBERGER - HOI

BRANDON BRASE - WAM
NATHAN PAUKSTELIS - MAN
KEYON BACCUS - OCWC

BRENNAN TODD - BWC
DEVIN GOMEZ - HIL
SAKORA SIDENER - BWC
KEENAN CRIDER - AB

LOGAN ELLIOT - OCWC
ETHAN ALQUIST - CC
KEEGAN MCDONALD - CC
ANNALEAH JOHNSON - CC

RHETT KOPPES - CC
WILL ROSENOW - CC
LUCAS BURCHFIEL - CON

AJLARSEN - OCWC
DALTON ROTHCHILD - BWC
JMMY WILLIAMS- SAL
SAMUEL GRIFFIN - CON

Kl VANSYCOC - HOI
SAM PARRICK - MAN
DAMIAN ROTHENBERGER - OSB

BLAYZE STANDLEY - RUS



67 2ND BRAXTON ROBERTSON - MAN
3RD CHASE PARKER - CON

1ST  WYATT CELL - SAL
6 2ND ZACHARY FERRIS- CHAP
LT. HWT 3RD EYONN ZIMMERMAN - CON
4TH TRENTON GODFREY - JC

6 1ST DEACON STEVENSON - HOI
HWT 2ND  SPENCER PAGET - CC
3RD GAVIN THOMAS - CON

1ST HOUSTON IDOL - NEBKN
8 2ND  WHITNEY QUANDT - VC
43-49 3RD  DALTON EBERHART - ELLS
4TH BEN WHITE - PHIL

1ST TANNER BOGENHAGEN - JC
8 2ND LOGAN ROETHER-JC
52 3RD LUKE RICHARD - MAN

4TH CHRISTOPHER GOANS - REN

1ST KOLTON MEDITZ - TV
8 2ND  ASHTON WIEGAND - JC
55 3RD ZACHARY STRAIT - CON

4TH DERIC BENTLEY - ELLS

3 1ST BRANDON BROWNLEE - SAB
8 2ND BLAKELEISZLER - CON
58A 3RD  TRISTON HOPKINS - TV

4TH  JOEL OSTROM - DCW

1ST DEZURE MOULDEN - MAN
8 2ND MARCUS CHAVEZ - MAN
58B 3RD CUTTER HARDIN - BWC
4TH DEREK BOXBERGER - HOI

1ST BEAU BRAMLAGE-JC
8 2ND  GUNNER MURRAY - THUN



61A

61B

67

70

73

76

80

3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

BUBBA WILSON - MAN
ETHAN JEFFRIES - SAL

DAKOTAH WHITELEY - AB
BRAYDEN DORMAN - CC

KEEGAN BROWNELL - CC

HAYDEN COFFILL - JC

COLTON HUTCHINSON - SMCO
ZACK QUANDT - VC

BRENDAN YOUNG - LINC
CHASE CARTER - DES

PAYTON WEBB - SAL
RUDY RODRIGUEZ - SAL
SEAN URBAN - HOI
JOSH LENKER - PHIL

COLTON PARTHEMER - FRNK
TRY STON JOCHEMS - CON
ERIK LEMON - CHAP

ALEX FLORES - DCW

NOAH HANSON - PLAIN
TREYLAN GOSS - PHIL
CARSON ZENGER - MAN
GUNNER ISTAS - DES

TAYLON PETERS - OCWC
ROPE DORMAN - CON
NICK DAVENPORT - SAL
CORT ELLIOTT - SV

COLEBUTTS
DALTON BRUMFIELD
BROCK LEHMAN
GAVIN WARE



1ST MASON RESPHIRE
8 2ND  TYLER KRUEGER
88 3RD COREY JOYNER
4TH  NATHAN FOX

8 1ST DAKOTA POLLEY - SMCO
110 2ND CAMERON WEBB - REP

1ST XAVIER CASON - JC
8 2ND  ELI STEFFEN - CON
LT. HWT 3RD  MITCHELLE MALDANDER - SV
4TH LOGAN MCDONALD - CC

8 1ST TRE STEVENSON - HOI
HWT 2ND KEATHMEYER-CC

1ST DAWSON PODLENA - TV
10 2ND ALECNGO - CON
52-55 3RD  LOGAN KITCHENER - SAL
4TH JACOB YATES- SAL

1ST TRISTAN KANZ -JC
10 2ND HOLDEN BUTLER - MAN
58 3RD  AUSTIN BRANTS- REP
4TH  AUSTIN CONSTABLE - OCWC

1ST  GARY JOINT -JC
10 2ND  GUNNER RAIRDEN - SAL
61 3RD  JOE BRAUN - MAN

4TH KALEB PETERSON - JC

1ST TREVORLOWELL - CON
10 2ND  SPENCER HEISE - OSB
64 3RD KE'ANDRE MILLER-ELLS
4TH  SYLON SHEA -SV



1ST  DALTON JUENEMANN - MAN
10 2ND  JONATHON WALKER - WAM
67 3RD DOMINIC DESAIRE - PLAIN

4TH ZACH EDMUNDSON - LINC

1ST  ZEB SPEER - DON
10 2ND ALLEN MORABITO - SAL
70 3RD ZACH SCHELLHASE - HER
4TH MASON WALLACE - MAN

1ST ALECPIERSON - MAN
10 2ND TREY HOERNER - AB
73 3RD WESMARCH - CC

4TH GEORGE MCNABB - SAL

1ST  JALIN HARPER - MAN
10 2ND CALE ROGERS- SMCO
76 A 3RD DAUSON WHITELEY - AB
4TH HEATH HOSTETLER - Gl

1ST CAMERON MILLER - SV
10 2ND BRETT LEMON - CHAP
76 B 3RD  ANTHONY MILLER-ELLS
4TH  JONATHAN COLEMAN - SAL

1ST CHASE PRESTER - RUS
10 2ND  COLE SCHUMACHER - HAYS
79 3RD  AUSTIN GOLDEN - SV

4TH  CANNAN SMITH - OCWC

1ST TJRAGNONI - SAL

10 2ND BRAD BAASCH - Gl

82 3RD  SHELDON PARTHEMER - FRNK
4TH ZADE SANDERS- HOI



1ST  MICHAEL PETERS - BWC
10 2ND  ANGUSJIONES-JC
85 3RD KYLETRUE-SAL

4TH DJWIER - SAL

1ST ALAN CLOTHIER - BALD
10 2ND CHRIS DETERS- MARY
90 3RD  DALTON PETERS- OCWC
4TH KYLEFULLER-TJV

1ST KODY COLLINS- DON

10 2ND BLAZEPAYUER-CON

95 3RD  HUNTER HANZLICK - HOI
4TH JORDAN MADILL - THUN

1ST  JACKSON HELVEY - SAL
10 2ND GABE ANDERSON - CC
100 3RD  COREY HILKEMANN - SAL

4TH DEREK NAEGELE - OSB

1ST ZACH GABLE-AB
10 2ND BRAYDON DELZEIT - HAYS
110 3RD  WILLIE WILKERSON - PLAIN
4TH  ABEL ALVAREZ - SAL

1ST JOEWILLIAMS-SAL
10 2ND  TRISTIN DETIMORE- MARY
130 3RD TAYLOR WILSON-MAN
4TH  JAKEHIIL-MARY

10 1ST  JASON ZOOK-BWC
HWT 2ND  GRANT ENGLISH -AB
3RD  VAUGHN CYRE-SV

1ST CHASE EHLERS- CHAP
12 2ND  BRIX BRICKLEY - SV
64-68 3RD  BLAKE RESPHIRE - OCWC



12
72-76

12
80

12

12
88

12
92

12
96

12
100

4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

EVAN BRANDT - BWC

TREVER HOUSER - PLAIN
JAKE BAZAN - JC

ZANE BAUGH - AB

NICK HOOYER - MARY

BRANDON BRAMLAGE - JC
HAEGAN SCHAEFER - SILVER
TYLER LUND - MAN
BRANDON ARCHULETA - SV

DAYTON WILL - AB
CARTER WESSLING - BWC
KYLE SCHROEDER - RUS
ANDREW MCCLURE - SV

BRODY FRIELING - SMCO
DALTON CARLEY - WAM
ISAAC COOMES - PHIL
DALTON JUNEK - CON

CLINT ROGERS - SMCO
THOMASRICKLEY - CC
DOWNEY WOOD - JC
BAYLEE EASTERBERG - CC

DRAKE HAKE - CON
GARRETT DUNLAP - DON
MASON RAY - TV
LOGAN MCDOWELL - AB

AUSTIN CHAUNCEY -JC
AUSTIN COCK -SV

AUSTIN MCHENRY - HOI
BRETT HILKEMAN - SAL



1ST ANDREW HACHMEISTER - RUS
12 2ND JERYL DENTON -JC
105 3RD  MICHAEL LEEPER - MAN

4TH ZACH MARTIN - ELLS

1ST  JOSHUA MULLIN- MAN
12 2ND BRANDT WOLTERS-OSB
110 3RD REBECCA JOHNSON -CC

4TH CALDER KEEHAN - SAB

1ST ETHAN LODER -SV

12 2ND CHASEELMER-SAL

115 3RD COLTON CALLAWAY -DON
4TH DEVIN NEAL -CHAP

1ST  SPENCERBIRD - SV

12 2ND JACOBBILLER - MAN

120 3RD HADRIAN CURRIER - CON
4TH  TRISTAN SPEER - DON

1ST  JOSHUA BRAZZLE - WAM
12 2ND ZACK WITT- CHAP
130 3RD  MASON CHESTNUT - CC
4TH  QUINCY RAYLS-TIV

1ST  SKYLERHITTLE - CON
12 2ND CHRISBARGMANN - MARY
140-150 3RD IMMANUEL CASON - JC
4TH CHANCE BOOR - HOI

1ST CHASE EHLERS- CHAP

12 2ND  BRIX BRICKLEY - SV

165 3RD  BLAKE RESPHIRE - OCWC
4TH EVAN BRANDT - BWC

14 1ST  ALEX BALDWIN-RUS



80-85 2ND DERICK COOMES-PHIL

1ST REGISWEISSIII - RUS
14 2ND BRANDON REIN - AB
90-95 3RD MATTHEW MCCLANAHAN - AB
4TH MATTHEW ECHEVARRIA - JC

1ST  JOSH GOEPFERT - MARY
14 2ND  JORDAN SHORT - THUN
100-105 3RD  AUSTIN BIGGS-LINC
4TH KADEN SARE - SV

1ST ADRIAN LANGE - REN
14 2ND  CHRISTIAN ZWAHLEN - DES
110 3RD  WESTON MIKOLEIT - THUN
4TH ZACH SANDERS- HOI

1ST KYLERYAN-SV
14 2ND  KYLEWILSON - WAM
115-120 3RD TYLERWATTS-BWC
4TH BRANDON FULLER - TJV

1ST  NICK SELLS-RUS

14 2ND GRADY WARE-CC

125 3RD JAMESLANDOLL - MARY
4TH  SCHUYLER TRENARY - AB

1ST  SETH JAMES-FAIR
14 2ND  TRAXLER DENNING - CHAP
130 3RD  ALEX PRUSS- DES

4TH CHRISJONAS- HOI

1ST GAVIN GRATER-CC
14 2ND  CLAY COSAND - SMCO
135 3RD  AARON WILSON - THUN
4TH  HAGEN HANZLICK - HOI



14
140

14
150-155

14
160-165

14
175

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

NICK MECK - TBIRD
GABBY SPEER - DON
DYLAN WALKER - RUS

BRENTIN HAKE-CON
KYLE MARKS- CON
DARWIN BRICKLEY -HOI

ZAK WILL-AB
JACOB BRAZZLE- WAM
JUSTIN CARSWELL-TIV

NATHAN STANLEY-TJV
SHANNON MECK TBIRD
CODY HILL- MARY



